((a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: HIND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526307, EQUITY SHARES

Quarter ended: 30.09.2011

Partly paid-up

No. of partly

As a % of total

As a % of total no. of

no. of warrants

shares:- paid-up shares | no. of partly shares of the company
paid-up shares

Held by NIL NIL NIL

promoter/promoters

| group

Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total NIL NIL NIL

Outstanding No. of As a % of total As a % of total no. of

convertible outstanding No. of shares of the company,

securities:- securities outstanding assuming full conversion
convertible of the convertible
securities securities

Held by NIL NIL NIL

promoter/promoter

group

Held by public NIL NIL NIL

Total NIL NIL NIL

Warrants:- No. of warrants | As a % of total | As a % of total no. of

shares of the company,
assuming full conversion
of warrants

conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities

Held by promoter/ NIL NIL NIL
promoter group

Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Total paid-up

capital of the

company

assuming full 86,36,240




Cate-| Category of |Number| Total |Number Total Shares
gory | shareholder of |number of| of shareholding as | Pledged or
code share- | shares | shares | a percentage of otherwise
holders held in | total number of | encumbered
demat- shares
erialized| As a Asa |Number|As a
form |percent|percent- of |perce
-age of | age of | shares |ntage
(A+B)' | (A+B+C)
(1X)=
(vil)/
()] ({1)] (i) ((\")) (V) (V1) (v (vil) |(1v)*
100
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group?
(1) Indian
(a)|Individuals/ Hindu| 10 1216450 | 641600 | 14.09 | 14.09 | 626850 |51.63
Undivided Family
(b)|Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
(c)Bodies Corporate 7 2462200 |2228800| 28.51 28.51 |1378800|56.00
(d)|Financial
Institutions/
Banks
(e)|Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 17 3678650 2870400 42.60 | 42.60 |2005650
(2) Foreign
(a)|/Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
(b)Bodies Corporate
(c)|Institutions
(d)|Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

1 For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2 For definitions of “Promoter” and “Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.




Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

17

3678650

2870400

42.60

42.60

2005650

(B)

Public
shareholding®

NA

NA

(1)

Institutions

NA

NA

(a)Mutual Funds/

UTI

10100

0

0.12

0.12

(b)|Financial

Institutions/
Banks

248799

247799

2.88

2.88

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Venture Capital
Funds

Insurance
Companies

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

12

258899

247799

3.00

3.00

(2)

Non-institutions

NA

NA

Bodies Corporate

149

833020

564720

9.65

9.65

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 1
lakh.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

7976

35

1546793

2215420

1034352

357820

17.91

25.65

17.91

25.65

Any Other
(specify)




i. Non Resident | 349 102958 | 50742 | 1.19 1.19
Indians
ii. Clearing 1 500 500 0.01 0.01
Members
iii. Hindu
Undivided
Families.
Sub-Total (B)(2) | 8510 | 4698691 [2008134| 54.41 54.41
Total Public 8522 | 4957590 |2255933| 57.40 | 57.40 NA NA
Shareholding
(B)= B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) | 8539 | 8636240 [5126333| 100.00 | 100.00 2005650
(C) Shares held by
Custodians and NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued
(1) Promoter and
Promoter Group
(2) Public
GRAND TOTAL | 8539 | 8636240 |5126333| 100.00 | 100.00 |2005650
(A)+(B)+(C)

NA — Not applicable

(N(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonding to the cateqory
“Promoter and Promoter Group”
Sr. [Name of the shareholder
No. Total shares held | Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered
Number |As a % |Number Asa Asa %
of grand percent| of grand
total -age total
(A)+(B)+ (A)+(B)+
(C) (C) of
sub-
()] (1 () (v) (V) (VI)=(V)/| clause
(=100 (I)a)
(vii)
1. |[MR. SIRAJUDDIN QURESHI 154400 1.79 64000 41.45 0.74
2. |MR. SIRAJUDDIN QURESHI 264350 | 3.06 158600 60.00 1.84
3. |MRS. KIRAN QURESHI 218000 | 2.52 218000 100.00 | 2.52
4. |MRS. KIRAN QURESHI 376250 | 4.36 186250 49.50 2.16




5. |[MRS. SHEHLA QURESHI 150 0.00

6. |[MR. SAMAR QURESHI 150 0.00

7. |MR. NASEEM QURESHI 100150 1.16

8. |M/S AL-MASHRIQ EXPORTS | 850000 | 9.84
PVT. LTD.

9. |M/S AL-MASHRIQ EXPORTS |1378800| 15.97 1378800 100 15.97
PVT. LTD.

10. |M/S BARBECUE INVESTMENT | 50700 0.59
AND FINANCE PVT. LTD.
11. |M/S BAROQUE INVESTMENT | 50000 0.58
AND TRADING PVT. LTD.
12. |M/S KERB SECURITIES PVT. 50100 0.58

LTD.

13. IMR. MEHBOOB KHAN 1000 0.01

14. IMR. BHARAT BHUSHAN 2000 0.02
GUPTA

15. |MR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL 100000 1.16
HALEEM

16. |M/S HIND AVIATION PVT. LTD.| 75800 0.88

17. [M/S EATCCO FOODS PVT. 6800 0.08
LTD..
TOTAL 3678650 | 42.60 2005650 23.22
(h(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. IName of the shareholder Number [Shares as a percentage of total number
No. of of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
shares |indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1. |M/S EQUITY INTELLIGENCE | 447560 5.18
INDIA PVT. LTD.
2. |M/S ICICI BANK LTD. 248299 2.88
3. |M/S SURGE TRADING & 105200 1.22
FINANCE PVT. LTD.
. IMR. PORINJU V VELIYATH 100000 1.16
5. |[MR. O. P. CHUGH 86901 1.01
6. [MR. KRISHNA C. TANDON 86435 1.00
(HUF)
TOTAL 1074395 12.45




(h(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. IName of the shareholder Number [Locked-in shares as a percentage of

No. of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
locked- [(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
in para (l)(a) above}
shares

1.

2.

TOTAL NIL NIL

(I(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. |Type of outstanding |Number of |Number of (Shares underlying outstanding
No. |DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding |shares DRs as a percentage of total
SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying |number of shares {i.e., Grand

outstanding |Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
DRs Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1.

2.

TOTAL NIL NIL NIL

(Ih(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares held by ‘promoter/promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares

Sr | Name of the DR Holder | No. of shares | Shares underlying outstanding DRs
. | Type of outstanding | underlying as a percentage of total number of
N | DR (ADRs, GDRs, | outstanding shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
o. | SDRs, etc.) DRs indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

1.

2

TOTAL NIL NIL

(lM(a)  Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class
of shares/securities is issued by the issuer — Not Applicable.

FOR HIND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-
DR. S. K. RANJHAN
DIRECTOR



