### (I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Compa	Name of the Company: HIND INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526307, EQUITY SHARES								
Quarter ended: 30.0	09.2011							
Partly paid-up	No. of partly	As a % of total	As a % of total no. of					
shares:-	paid-up shares	no. of partly	shares of the company					
		paid-up shares						
Held by	NIL	NIL	NIL					
promoter/promoters								
group								
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL					
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL					
Outstanding	No. of	As a % of total	As a % of total no. of					
convertible	outstanding	No. of	shares of the company,					
securities:-	securities	outstanding	assuming full conversion					
		convertible	of the convertible					
11 111		securities	securities					
Held by	NIL	NIL	NIL					
promoter/promoter								
group	<b>A111</b>							
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL NII					
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL					
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total	As a % of total no. of					
		no. of warrants	shares of the company,					
			assuming full conversion					
Llald by composite of	AIII	NIL	of warrants					
Held by promoter/	NIL	NIL	NIL					
promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL					
Held by public	NIL NIL	NIL	NIL NIL					
Total Total paid-up	INIL	INIL	INIL					
capital of the company								
assuming full	86,36,240							
conversion of	00,30,240							
warrants and								
convertible								
securities								
occur itios	l							

Ca	to-	Category of	Number	Total	Number	Total		Shar	06
gory		shareholder	of				olding as	Pledged or otherwise	
CO			share-	shares	shares	a percentage of			
			holders	onar oo	held in		umber of	encumbered	
					demat-		ares		
					erialized	As a	As a	Number	As a
					form	percent	percent-	of	perce
						-age of	age of	shares	ntage
						(A+B) <sup>1</sup>	(A+B+C)		
									(IX)=
									(VIII)/
(I	)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IV)*
/ A \		Charabalding of							100
(A)		Shareholding of Promoter and							
		Promoter and							
		Group <sup>2</sup>							
(1)		Indian							
	(a)	Individuals/ Hindu	10	1216450	641600	14.09	14.09	626850	51.63
	()	Undivided Family						0_000	
	(b)	Central							
		Government/							
		State							
		Government(s)	_						
		Bodies Corporate	7	2462200	2228800	28.51	28.51	1378800	56.00
	(d)	Financial							
		Institutions/							
	(0)	Banks Any Other							
	(6)	(specify)							
		Sub-Total (A)(1)	17	3678650	2870400	42.60	42.60	2005650	
(2)		Foreign							
(-)	(a)	Individuals (Non-							
	(α)	Resident							
		Individuals/							
		Foreign							
L		Individuals)							
		<b>Bodies Corporate</b>							
	(c)	Institutions							
	(d)	Any Other							
		(specify)							
		Sub-Total (A)(2)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

<sup>1</sup> For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
2 For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

		Total Shareholding of Promoter and	17	3678650	2870400	42.60	42.60	2005650	
		Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)							
(B)		Public shareholding <sup>3</sup>						NA	NA
(1)		Institutions						NA	NA
(-/		Mutual Funds/ UTI	7	10100	0	0.12	0.12		
	. ,	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	248799	247799	2.88	2.88		
	(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
		Venture Capital Funds							
	(e)	Insurance Companies							
	( )	Foreign Institutional Investors							
		Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
	(h)	Any Other (specify)							
		Sub-Total (B)(1)	12	258899	247799	3.00	3.00		
(2)		Non-institutions						NA	NA
		Bodies Corporate	149	833020	564720	9.65	9.65		
		Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	7976	1546793	1034352	17.91	17.91		
		ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	35	2215420	357820	25.65	25.65		
	(c)	Any Other (specify)							

	i. Non Resident Indians	349	102958	50742	1.19	1.19		
	ii. Clearing Members	1	500	500	0.01	0.01		
	iii. Hindu Undivided							
	Families.							
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	8510	4698691	2008134		54.41		
	Total Public	8522	4957590	2255933	57.40	57.40	NA	NA
	Shareholding							
	(B)=B)(1)+(B)(2)							
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	8539	8636240	5126333	100.00	100.00	2005650	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
(1)	Promoter and Promoter Group							
(2)	Public							
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	8539	8636240	5126333	100.00	100.00	2005650	

### NA – Not applicable

## (I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total sh	ares held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+ (C)	Number	As a percent -age	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+ (C) of sub-	
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/ (III)*100		
1.	MR. SIRAJUDDIN QURESHI	154400	1.79	64000	41.45	0.74	
2.	MR. SIRAJUDDIN QURESHI	264350	3.06	158600	60.00	1.84	
3.	MRS. KIRAN QURESHI	218000	2.52	218000	100.00	2.52	
4.	MRS. KIRAN QURESHI	376250	4.36	186250	49.50	2.16	

5.	MRS. SHEHLA QURESHI	150	0.00			
6.	MR. SAMAR QURESHI	150	0.00			
7.	MR. NASEEM QURESHI	100150	1.16			
8.	M/S AL-MASHRIQ EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	850000	9.84			
9.	M/S AL-MASHRIQ EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	1378800	15.97	1378800	100	15.97
10.	M/S BARBECUE INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PVT. LTD.	50700	0.59			
11.	M/S BAROQUE INVESTMENT AND TRADING PVT. LTD.	50000	0.58			
12.	M/S KERB SECURITIES PVT. LTD.	50100	0.58			
13.	MR. MEHBOOB KHAN	1000	0.01			
14.	MR. BHARAT BHUSHAN GUPTA	2000	0.02			
15.	MR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL HALEEM	100000	1.16			
16.	M/S HIND AVIATION PVT. LTD.	75800	0.88			
17.	M/S EATCCO FOODS PVT. LTD	6800	0.08			
	TOTAL	3678650	42.60	2005650		23.22

## (I)(c) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.	M/S EQUITY INTELLIGENCE INDIA PVT. LTD.	447560	5.18
2.	M/S ICICI BANK LTD.	248299	2.88
3.	M/S SURGE TRADING & FINANCE PVT. LTD.	105200	1.22
4.	MR. PORINJU V VELIYATH	100000	1.16
5.	MR. O. P. CHUGH	86901	1.01
6.	MR. KRISHNA C. TANDON (HUF)	86435	1.00
	TOTAL	1074395	12.45

#### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	of	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.			
2.			
	TOTAL	NIL	NIL

#### (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

No.	, ,,	Number of outstanding DRs	shares underlying outstanding	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.				
2.				
	TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL

# (II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr N o.	Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1.			
2.			
	TOTAL	NIL	NIL

(III)(a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer – Not Applicable.

FOR HIND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-DR. S. K. RANJHAN DIRECTOR